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                                                        ATTENDEES 
 

                     
GLOBAL SOLUTION NETWORKS gsnetworks.org 

Don Tapscott Executive Director  don@tapscott.com 
Joan Bigham Managing Director joan@gsnetworks.org 
Anthony Williams Executive Editor anthony@gsnetworks.org 
Kejina Robinson Research Manager kejina@gsnetworks.org 
   
ACCENTURE  www.accenture.com 

Simon Giles Partner, UK, Cities & Technology simon.w.giles@accenture.com 
Barbara Harvey Managing Director, Industry & Survey 

Research, UK Enterprise Lead 
barbara.harvey@accenture.com 

 
Mark Spelman Global Managing Director mark.spelman@accenture.com 

 
BILL & MELINDA GATES FOUNDATION www.gatesfoundation.org 

Victoria Vrana Senior Program Officer victoria.vrana@gatesfoundation.org 
   
BURNING MAN PROJECT  www.burningmanproject.org 

Larry Harvey Founder & Executive Director kelly@burningman.com 
Marian Goodell CEO marian@burningman.com 
Jenn Sander Head of Global Initiatives jenn@jennsander.com 
   
C40 CITIES  www.C40.org 
Gunjan Parik Director of Transportation Initiatives gparik@c40.org 
   
CISCO  www.cisco.com 
Tara Collison Strategic Planning & Research collison@cisco.com 
Mary de Wysocki Director, Corporate Affairs mdewysoc@cisco.com 
   

COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL & PUBLIC AFFAIRS sipa.columbia.edu 
Bruce Jenks Adjunct Professor; Former Assistant 

Secretary General, UN 
bj2248@columbia.edu 

 
   
CRANFIELD SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT www.som.cranfield.ac.uk 
David Grayson Professor, Director of the Doughty Centre for 

Corporate Responsibility 
david.grayson@cranfield.ac.uk 

 
   
DIGITAL OPPORTUNITY TRUST www.dotrust.org 

Janet Longmore President & CEO jlongmore@dotrust.org 
   
EEAS (European External Action Service) eeas.europa.eu 
Alain Ruche Senior Advisor to the Secretary General alain.ruche@eeas.europa.eu 
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ETHOS  www.ethosvo.org 
Robert Pye Co-Founder robert.pye@ethosvo.org 
   
FTI CONSULTING  futureconsiderations.com 
Malcolm Gooderham Head of Thought Leadership malcolm.gooderham@fticonsulting.com 
   
FUTURE CONSIDERATIONS  futureconsiderations.com 

George Por Fellow george.por@gmail.com 
   
GLOBAL GOVERNANCE INSTITUTE www.globalgovernance.eu 
Laura Bullon-Cassis Analyst laurabullon@gmail.com 
   
GOOGLE  www.google.com 
Theo Bertram UK Policy Manager tbertram@google.com 
   
GOOISOFT  gooisoft.com 

Phil Shepherd Director philshepherd@gooisoft.com 
   
HP  www.hp.com 

Paul Ellingstad Partnership & Program Development 
Director 

paul.ellingstad@hp.com 

   
LEADERS LAB  leaderslab.co.uk 
Gil Hilleard Senior Consultant gh@leaderslab.co.uk 
   
LIBERTY GLOBAL  www.libertyglobal.com 

Bob Greene Managing Director, Online Entertainment bgreene@libertyglobal.com 
 

   
LUUM www.luum.com 

Ken Irving Co-Founder & Chairman kenneth.c.irving@73dockstreet.com 

   

MASTERCARD CENTER FOR INCLUSIVE GROWTH mastercardcenter.org 

Mitul Desai  mitul_desai@mastercard.com 

   

MERIDIAN INSTITUTE  www.merid.org 

Kristy Buckley Senior Mediator & Program Manager kbuckley@merid.org 
  
OECD www.oecd.org 

Carlos Bernal Stuart cbernal@delegamexocde 
  
OVERSEAS DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE www.odi.org.uk 

Alastair Marke Research Officer, Private Sector & Markets alastair.t.marke@gmail.com 
   
OXFORD UNIVERSITY, BLAVATNIK SCHOOL OF GOVERNMENT www.bsg.ox.ac.uk 

Ngaire Woods Dean ngaire.woods@univ.ox.ac.uk 
Tom Hale Post-Doctoral Research Fellow thomas.hale@bsg.ox.ac.uk 
Yu Cheng MPP Candidate gradchengyu@gmail.com 
Aaron Maniam MPP Candidate aaron.maniam@bsg.ox.ac.uk 
Luisa Cadena Perdomo MPP Candidate luisa.cadenaperdomo@wolfson.ox.ac.uk 
Leonardo Quattrucci MPP Candidate leonardo.quattrucci@bsg.ox.ac.uk 
Tatianna Silva MPP Candidate tatianna.silva@bsg.ox.ac.uk 
   
PURPOSE  www.purpose.com 

Tim Dixon Chief Political Strategist tim@purpose.com 
   
PwC  www.pwc.com 

Nadia Schweimler Associate, Sustainability & Climate Change nadia.schweimler@uk.pwc.com 
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http://www.euclidnetwork.eu/
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SAP  www.sap.com 

Dan Wellers Global Lead, SAP Center for Business Insight daniel.wellers@sap.com 
   
SAVE THE CHILDREN  www.savethechidren.org 

Casey Harrity Former Director of Program Development & 
Quality (Yemen) 

csharrity@gmail.com 

   
THINKERS50  www.thinkers50.com 

Des Dearlove Co-Founder des.dearlove@thinkers50.com 
   
TRENT UNIVERSITY  www.trentu.ca 

Lee Hays Director, Alumni Affairs leehays@trentu.ca 
   
UK GOVERNMENT www.gov.uk/government/organisations/cabinet-office 

William Cavendish Executive Director, Implementation Group, 
Cabinet Office 

will.cavendish@cabinet-office.gsi.gov.uk 
 

   
US DEPARTMENT OF STATE www.state.gov 

Thomas Debass* Deputy Special Representative for Global 
Partnerships 

debasst@state.gov 

   
WE CREATE  www.wecreateworldwide.com 

Nick Jankel-Elliott CEO nickje@mac.com 
   

WORLD ECONOMIC FORUM www.weforum.org 

Rick Samans Managing Director & Member of the 
Managing Board 

richard.samans@weforum.org 
 

Shubhra Saxena Kabra Knowledge Manager, Global Agenda Councils shubhra.saxena@weforum.org 
   
WORLD VISION INTERNATIONAL www.wvi.org 

Ian de Villiers Local Partnering Advisor ian_devilliers@wvi.org 
Camilla Symes Senior Director, Development and Program 

Effectiveness 
camilla_symes@wvi.org 

 
 
 
*Attending remotely       
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